Nama Barang

LENGKENG EMAS
SIANG LIE
FUJI CHINA
WOKAM KERANJANG
WOKAM KERANJANG
KINNO
KINNO
KINNO
SIANG LIE
SIANG LIE
SHANTANG DAUN
WOKAM
Lemon China
YALIE
YALIE
FUJI CHINA
GALA USA
ADORA SEEDLESS
ADORA SEEDLESS
PEAR CENTURY
PEAR CENTURY
CELINA AFRIKA
DELIMA INDIA
SHANTANG DAUN ASLI
FUJI CHINA
FUJI CHINA
GOLDEN PEAR
GOLDEN PEAR
HONEY SHANTANG
WOKAM
WOKAM
KINNO
GOLDEN VALLEY EGYPT
KURMA TUNISIA
KIWI GREEN

Lemon China

Tanggal 29-03-2024

Size
10KG
170GRM
88'S
80'S
90'S
10 KG (54'S)
10KG (60'S)
10KG (66'S)
120GRM

170GRM

9*800GRM
88'S
96'S
80'S
88'S

125'S

60'S
60'S
112'S

2,5KG (8'S)

88'S
100'S
20'S
2218
8*750GRM
9*800GRM
XL
10KG (60'S)
10KG

12X500G

Harga Jual

0

0

0
630,000
640,000
230,000
230,000
350,000
175,000
210,000
495,000
450,000
230,000
240,000
270,000
220,000
300,000
170,000
240,000
420,000
310,000

260,000



Nama Barang

LENGKENG EMAS
LENGKENG EMAS
LENGKENG MERAH
MASUI DAUN
PACKHAM AFRICA
PAPAGAN
PERSIMON KOREA
RED GLOBE AUST
REG GLOBE CHINA
ROSY BLUSH
SIANG LIE
SIANG LIE
SINGO PEAR
SWEET SAPPHIRE AUST
SWEET CELEBRATION

WOKAM KERANJANG

Size

1KG

60'S

XL
24MM
6KG
60'S
170GRM
120GRM

20's

80'S

Harga Jual

400,000
570,000
380,000
180,000
370,000
250,000
250,000
540,000
270,000
620,000
220,000
200,000
220,000
650,000
650,000

300,000



